
©
A

ssim
ilate



©
A

ssim
ilate

O
U

R
 G

A
M

E

The Collectors: 
Holiday 
Edition

Leftover presents are 
going up for auction at 
Santa’s Workshops!  

You and your team will travel 
to the North Pole and 
purchase presents for 
schools around the world.  

These presents may contain 
a much wanted sled, a doll 
house for a little girl or 
simply a lump of coal from 
the naughty list. You and 
your team will work together 
to maximize your score by 
collecting the most valuable 
presents at 3 of Santa’s 
workshops.
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NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS 

Up to 500 
TIME 

1-3 hours 
45 MINUTES FOR GAME  
REMAINDER FOR DEBRIEF 

PLATFORM 
THE COLLECTORS  
APP / ZOOM

○ Utilize multiple forms of technology 
to collaborate as a team 

○ Communicate clearly establishing their 
personal and collective tasks and goals 

○ Make decisions under pressure based 
on information gathered and shared 

○ Use their influence to plan and empower 
in changing and uncertain situations 

○ Establish a quick process of feedback to 
more efficiently accomplish their goals 

○ Create and implement a shared 
direction for a successful outcome

This online simulation game will 
put your remote teams into an 
experience in which they will:
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Group Size Price in Euro

8-20 

21-31 

31-50 

51-70 

71-100 

100-240

1094 

1406 

2031 

2500 

3594 

5700

For an incredible 
gamification experience 
from start to finish.

 

At Assimilate, we are committed to 
creating an holiday experience that 
is right for your team-building 
goals. 
 
Our debriefing and discussions will 
be built around the ideas you have 
for this event. Let’s work together 
to create a powerful, game based, 
team-building workshop for you.  

Contact us to begin creating an 
online holiday event for your team. 

E-mail:  
Phone: 
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Contact us: 

e-mail- N.Berry@assimilate.eu 

phone- +48 505 421 644

mailto:N.Berry@assimilate.eu

