



The Collectors: Holiday Edition

Leftover presents are going up for auction at Santa's Workshops!

You and your team will travel to the North Pole and purchase presents for schools around the world.

These presents may contain a much wanted sled, a doll house for a little girl or simply a lump of coal from the naughty list. You and your team will work together to maximize your score by collecting the most valuable presents at 3 of Santa's workshops.

This online simulation game will put your remote teams into an experience in which they will:

- Utilize multiple forms of technology to collaborate as a team
- Communicate clearly establishing their personal and collective tasks and goals
- Make decisions under pressure based on information gathered and shared
- Use their influence to plan and empower in changing and uncertain situations
- Establish a quick process of feedback to more efficiently accomplish their goals
- Create and implement a shared direction for a successful outcome



Cost

For an incredible gamification experience from start to finish.

Group Size	Price in Euro
8-20	1094
21-31	1406
31-50	2031
51-70	2500
71-100	3594
100-240	5700



At Assimilate, we are committed to creating an holiday experience that is right for your team-building goals.

Our debriefing and discussions will be built around the ideas you have for this event. Let's work together to create a powerful, game based, team-building workshop for you.

Contact us to begin creating an online holiday event for your team.

E-mail:

Phone:

